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Carter County Shrine Club 2 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 1 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charles DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Carter County Shrine Club 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 Motion's Legacy Stallion 411 2012044469 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 Rodeo Gelding 965 2012044429 Molly Boyd 20217441 Amateur Lee Boyd 2015245
Carter County Shrine Club 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 TM's Made In America 261 2024488793 Morgan Stumbo 2015352 Amateur Morgan Stumbo 2015352
Carter County Shrine Club 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 4 Hershey's Mountain Candy Man Gelding 572 2014483674 Mike Lane 20217416 Amateur Donna Lane 20217757
Carter County Shrine Club 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 After Hours Gelding 338 2021487170 Julie Brown 2015327 Julie Brown 2015327
Carter County Shrine Club 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 6 WOF Glamor & Style Mare 101 2016484462 Leah Palmquist 2016121 Mary Kelley Tucker 22295
Carter County Shrine Club 6 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Show Pleasure 1 Good Golley Miss Molly Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams 20217989 Youth Christy Adams 20217854
Carter County Shrine Club 6 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Show Pleasure 2 DNS She's Steppin Out Mare 223 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Ashley Harrison 20217509
Carter County Shrine Club 6 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Show Pleasure 3 Hawk's Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes 20218642 Mara Dice 2020225
Carter County Shrine Club 7 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 RRF's Standing Ovation Mare 843 2006014279 Kolby Tipton 20217409 Professional Anna Tipton 60366
Carter County Shrine Club 7 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 Wipeout Gelding 758 2015484114 Molly Boyd 20217441 Amateur Molly Boyd 20217441
Carter County Shrine Club 7 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 3 Obviously An Heiress Mare 332 2013045444 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 7 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 4 WOF's Wind Commander Gelding 151 201244439 Mary Kelly Tucker 22295 Ann Day 2015376
Carter County Shrine Club 7 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 5 Kilburn's Holy Nightmare Mare 119 201043278 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Amateur Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Carter County Shrine Club 9 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 1 Motion Legacy Stallion 411 2012044469 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 9 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 0 KJ's Covington Steel Stallion 516 2022487463 Greg Brewer 20217427 Professional Keith Johnson 31925
Carter County Shrine Club 9 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 2 DNS Turbo Charged Stallion 402 2018485633 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Sandra Locklear 1548
Carter County Shrine Club 9 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 3 B&A's Southern Comfort Stallion 544 2003009495 Latasha Johnson 10069 Amateur Latasha Johnson 10069
Carter County Shrine Club 9 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 4 Silver's Diamond Dealer Stallion 382 2023488216 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Julia Tucker 80503
Carter County Shrine Club 10 RMHA Ameteur Show Pleasure 1 RRS Center Stage Mare 410 2011043763 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 10 RMHA Ameteur Show Pleasure 2 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Gelding 187 2011043764 Ragan Adkins 2021030 Amateur Chastity Adkins 90601
Carter County Shrine Club 10 RMHA Ameteur Show Pleasure 0 Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias Mare 286 2018485507 Rene Lane 20217511 Amateur Donna Lane 2016204
Carter County Shrine Club 10 RMHA Ameteur Show Pleasure 3 HCR's After Midnight Gelding 323 2012044922 Julie Brown 2015327 Julie Brown 2015327
Carter County Shrine Club 12 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 1 Triple R's rea of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner 2020218 Youth Jeff & Karen Royer 201505
Carter County Shrine Club 12 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 2 Obviously An Heiress Mare 332 2013045444 Bailey Hill 20218688 Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 12 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 3 WOF's Wind Commander Gelding 151 201244439 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Ann Day 2015376
Carter County Shrine Club 12 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 4 Kilburn's Holy Nightmare Mare 119 201043278 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Carter County Shrine Club 16 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 1 RRS Center Stage Mare 410 2011043763 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 16 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 2 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Gelding 187 2011043764 Ragan Adkins 2021030 Amateur Chastity Adkins 90601
Carter County Shrine Club 16 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 3 DNS She's Steppin Out Mare 223 2021487221 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Amateur Ashley Harrison 20217509
Carter County Shrine Club 16 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 4 Smokey Mountain Lilly D. Mare 419 2021487151 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Oneita Haney 201554
Carter County Shrine Club 16 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 5 JS Pistol Annie Mare 815 2022487481 Kolby Tipton 20217409 Professional John & Kim Stivers 20115
Carter County Shrine Club 17 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 WOF's Wind Commander Gelding 151 201244439 Ann Day 2015376 Amateur Ann Day 2015376
Carter County Shrine Club 17 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 Wipeout Gelding 758 2015484114 Molly Boyd 20217441 Amateur Molly Boyd 20217441
Carter County Shrine Club 17 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 Spirits Wild Card Gelding 130 202348825 Morgan Stumbo 2015352 Amateur Morgan Stumbo 2015352
Carter County Shrine Club 17 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 Obviously An Heiress Mare 332 2013045444 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 17 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 0 Shame on you Mare 418 2018485593 Mike Lane 20217416 Amateur Cathy Bauer 2018146
Carter County Shrine Club 17 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 TR's Roxy Mare 416 2022487655 Reggie Black 2019086 Amateur Reggie Black 2019086
Carter County Shrine Club 20 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 1 JS Hell On Heels Mare 837 2020486517 Derick Tipton 60366 Professional John & Kim Stivers 20115
Carter County Shrine Club 20 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 2 B&T Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Kelly Tucker 22295 Brenda Watson 2021289
Carter County Shrine Club 20 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 3 Rodeo Gelding 965 2012044429 Molly Boyd 20217441 Amateur Molly Boyd 20217441
Carter County Shrine Club 20 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 4 Sydney's Little Honey Mare 152 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Carter County Shrine Club 20 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 5 WOF Glamor & Style Mare 101 2016484462 Leah Palmquist 2016121 Amateur Mary Kelley Tucker 22295
Carter County Shrine Club 22 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Trail Pleasure 1 B&T Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Brenda & Larry Watson 2021289
Carter County Shrine Club 22 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Trail Pleasure 2 Pence's Special Annie Mare 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Carter County Shrine Club 22 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Trail Pleasure 3 WOF Glamor & Style Mare 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner 2020218 Youth Mary Kelley Tucker 22295
Carter County Shrine Club 22 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Trail Pleasure 4 Hawk's Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes 20218642 Mara Dice 2020225
Carter County Shrine Club 24 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 1 Ventures Maxx'd Out Stallion 628 2019485978 James Norris 20218652 Christy Adams 20217854
Carter County Shrine Club 24 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 0 Sing N the Blues Stallion 403 2020486460 Rene Lane 20217511 Amateur Donna Lane 2016204
Carter County Shrine Club 24 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 2 Blue Eyed Jack Stallion 376 2014484989 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Makayla Hill 2015366
Carter County Shrine Club 27 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 1 PBF Armed & Dangerous Stallion 417 2015484389 John Rose 20252 Professional John & Tracy Rose 20252
Carter County Shrine Club 29 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 Wipe Out Gelding 758 2015484114 Molly Boyd 20217441 Amateur Molly Boyd 20217441
Carter County Shrine Club 29 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 Obviously An Heiress Mare 332 2013045444 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 29 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 Spirits Wild Card Gelding 130 202348825 Morgan Stumbo 2015352 Amateur Morgan Stumbo 2015352
Carter County Shrine Club 29 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 Elixir's Little Lady Mare 185 2009042147 Ragan Adkins 2021030 Amateur Chastity Adkins 20217854
Carter County Shrine Club 29 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Candy Brinegar 22708 Candy Brinegar 22708
Carter County Shrine Club 30 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 1 B&T Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Brenda & Larry Watson 2021289
Carter County Shrine Club 30 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 2 WOF Glamor & Style Mare 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner 2020218 Mary Kelley Tucker 22295
Carter County Shrine Club 30 RMHA Juvenile 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 3 Pence's Special Annie Mare 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Carter County Shrine Club 32 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 1 RHF Windswept Stallion 620 2011044046 John Rose 20252 Professional John & Tracy Rose 20252
Carter County Shrine Club 32 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 2 Fire Fox Stallion 436 2016484661 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Claudia Depew 20162
Carter County Shrine Club 32 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 3 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Carter County Shrine Club 34 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 1 RRS Center Stage Mare 410 2011043763 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 34 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 2 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Gelding 187 2011043764 Ragan Adkins 2021030 Amateur Chastity Adkins 90601
Carter County Shrine Club 34 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 3 Good Golley Miss Molly Mare 833 2023488294 Colby Rice 20218656 Christy Adams 20217854
Carter County Shrine Club 34 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 4 HCR's After Midnight Gelding 323 2012044922 Julie Brown 2015327 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
Carter County Shrine Club 35 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 Wipeout Gelding 758 2015484114 Molly Boyd 20217441 Amateur Molly Boyd 20217441
Carter County Shrine Club 35 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 RRF's Standing Ovation Mare 843 2006014279 Kolby Tipton 20217409 Professional Anna Tipton 60366
Carter County Shrine Club 35 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 3 Triple R's rea of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Charlie DeAtley 2015442 Youth Jeff & Karen Royer 201505
Carter County Shrine Club 35 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 4 Elite's Hallelujah Mare 321 2018485434 Leah Palmquist 2016121 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
Carter County Shrine Club 35 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 5 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Candy Brinegar 22708 Candy Brinegar 22708
Carter County Shrine Club 37 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 1 Motion Legacy Stallion 411 2012044469 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 37 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 2 DNS Turbo Charged Stallion 402 2018485633 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Sandra Locklear 1548
Carter County Shrine Club 37 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 3 Silver's Diamond Dealer Stallion 382 2023488216 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Julia Tucker 80503
Carter County Shrine Club 38 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 1 RRS Center Stage Mare 410 2011043763 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Carter County Shrine Club 38 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 2 Lena's Smokin Promise Gelding 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford 2015351 Professional Tom Arnold 70408
Carter County Shrine Club 38 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 3 DNS She's Steppin Out Mare 223 2021487 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Amateur Ashley Harrison 20217509
Carter County Shrine Club 38 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 4 JS Pistol Annie Mare 815 2022487481 Kolby Tipton 20217409 Professional John & Kim Stivers 20115
Carter County Shrine Club 38 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 5 HCR's After Midnight Gelding 323 2012044922 Leah Palmquist 2016121 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
Carter County Shrine Club 38 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 6 Designed By Chanel Mare 468 2024489017 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Jennifer Hall 22350
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